

European Junior Diving Championship

Kantrida

Rijeka

Wednesday, June 29, 2016

Boys A 1m, Final

Detailed Result



6.5.1.0

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Francesco Porco (1999) -- Italy													
5333D Uzvratni salto i pol s 1½ vijkom	1	2.6	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0			21.5	55.90	248.05	1
105B 2½ salta naprijed	1	2.6	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0			21.5	55.90	303.95	2
405C Povratna 2½ salta	1	3.1	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5			21.0	65.10	369.05	1
305C Uzvratna 2½ salta	1	3.0	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.5	6.5			20.5	61.50	430.55	1
205C 2½ salta natrag	1	3.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.0			15.5	46.50	477.05	1
Total DD: 14.3			Average award: 6.68					Best award: 7.20					
2 Jonathan Suckow (1999) -- Switzerland													
105B 2½ salta naprijed	1	2.6	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5			21.5	55.90	245.05	2
405C Povratna 2½ salta	1	3.1	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5			21.0	65.10	310.15	1
203B Salto i pol natrag	1	2.3	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0			19.5	44.85	355.00	2
305C Uzvratna 2½ salta	1	3.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0			20.5	61.50	416.50	2
5335D Uzvratni salto i pol s 2½ vijka	1	3.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.0			19.0	57.00	473.50	2
Total DD: 14.0			Average award: 6.82					Best award: 7.20					
3 Lou Massenber (2000) -- Germany													
405C Povratna 2½ salta	1	3.1	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0			17.5	54.25	241.00	5
105B 2½ salta naprijed	1	2.6	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5			22.5	58.50	299.50	4
203B Salto i pol natrag	1	2.3	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	48.30	347.80	3
5335D Uzvratni salto i pol s 2½ vijka	1	3.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.5	55.50	403.30	3
305C Uzvratna 2½ salta	1	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5			21.0	63.00	466.30	3
Total DD: 14.0			Average award: 6.70					Best award: 7.50					
4 Yury Naurozay (1998) -- Belarus													
107C 3½ salta naprijed	1	3.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.5	55.50	228.65	9
205C 2½ salta natrag	1	3.0	4.5	5.5	4.5	5.0	6.0			15.0	45.00	273.65	11
305C Uzvratna 2½ salta	1	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	5.5			19.5	58.50	332.15	7
405C Povratna 2½ salta	1	3.1	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0			17.5	54.25	386.40	6
5335D Uzvratni salto i pol s 2½ vijka	1	3.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0			20.0	60.00	446.40	4
Total DD: 15.1			Average award: 6.02					Best award: 6.70					
5 Matthew T. Wade (2000) -- Spain													
105B 2½ salta naprijed	1	2.6	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0			23.5	61.10	236.30	6
405C Povratna 2½ salta	1	3.1	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	55.80	292.10	5
203B Salto i pol natrag	1	2.3	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5			19.0	43.70	335.80	4
305C Uzvratna 2½ salta	1	3.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0			17.5	52.50	388.30	5
5333D Uzvratni salto i pol s 1½ vijkom	1	2.6	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.5	7.0			21.0	54.60	442.90	5
Total DD: 13.6			Average award: 6.58					Best award: 7.80					

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
6 Gwendal Bisch (1998) -- France													
105B	2½ salta naprijed	1	2.6	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5		20.5	53.30	228.30	10
405C	Povratna 2½ salta	1	3.1	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5		19.5	60.45	288.75	7
205C	2½ salta natrag	1	3.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0		15.0	45.00	333.75	5
305C	Uzvratna 2½ salta	1	3.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5		17.0	51.00	384.75	7
5335D	Uzvratni salto i pol s 2½ vijka	1	3.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.0		19.0	57.00	441.75	6
Total DD: 14.7		Average award: 6.10					Best award: 6.90						
7 Jordan Houlden (1998) -- Great Britain													
405C	Povratna 2½ salta	1	3.1	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0		22.5	69.75	241.20	4
107C	3½ salta naprijed	1	3.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5		12.0	36.00	277.20	9
205C	2½ salta natrag	1	3.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5		18.5	55.50	332.70	6
305C	Uzvratna 2½ salta	1	3.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5		17.0	51.00	383.70	8
5152B	2½ salta naprijed s 1 vijkom	1	3.2	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5		17.5	56.00	439.70	7
Total DD: 15.3		Average award: 5.88					Best award: 7.50						
8 Andrea Cosoli (1999) -- Italy													
5134D	Salto i pol naprijed s 2 vijka	1	2.6	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0		21.0	54.60	241.50	3
107C	3½ salta naprijed	1	3.0	5.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0		20.0	60.00	301.50	3
205C	2½ salta natrag	1	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.0	3.5	3.0		10.0	30.00	331.50	8
305C	Uzvratna 2½ salta	1	3.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.0		20.0	60.00	391.50	4
405C	Povratna 2½ salta	1	3.1	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0		12.5	38.75	430.25	8
Total DD: 14.7		Average award: 5.52					Best award: 7.00						
9 Juho Junttila (1998) -- Finland													
105B	2½ salta naprijed	1	2.6	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	8.0		21.5	55.90	233.25	7
5134D	Salto i pol naprijed s 2 vijka	1	2.6	5.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5		17.5	45.50	278.75	8
305C	Uzvratna 2½ salta	1	3.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5		13.5	40.50	319.25	10
203B	Salto i pol natrag	1	2.3	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5		19.5	44.85	364.10	10
405C	Povratna 2½ salta	1	3.1	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0		20.0	62.00	426.10	9
Total DD: 13.6		Average award: 6.14					Best award: 7.20						
10 Andreas Sargent Larsen (1999) -- Denmark													
107C	3½ salta naprijed	1	3.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5		16.0	48.00	229.65	8
5152B	2½ salta naprijed s 1 vijkom	1	3.2	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		19.5	62.40	292.05	6
203B	Salto i pol natrag	1	2.3	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5		13.5	31.05	323.10	9
405C	Povratna 2½ salta	1	3.1	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5		17.0	52.70	375.80	9
305C	Uzvratna 2½ salta	1	3.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0		12.0	36.00	411.80	10
Total DD: 14.6		Average award: 5.18					Best award: 6.40						
11 Hrvoje Brezovac (1999) -- Croatia													
105B	2½ salta naprijed	1	2.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5		21.0	54.60	219.50	12
5134D	Salto i pol naprijed s 2 vijka	1	2.6	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0		22.0	57.20	276.70	10
305C	Uzvratna 2½ salta	1	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	4.0	3.5		10.5	31.50	308.20	11
203B	Salto i pol natrag	1	2.3	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		19.5	44.85	353.05	11
403B	Povratni salto i pol	1	2.4	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5		20.5	49.20	402.25	11
Total DD: 12.9		Average award: 6.22					Best award: 7.30						

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
12 Martin Christensen (1998) -- Denmark													
107C	3½ salta naprijed	1	3.0	5.5	6.0	4.5	5.5	5.5		16.5	49.50	224.75	11
405C	Povratna 2½ salta	1	3.1	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5		12.5	38.75	263.50	12
203B	Salto i pol natrag	1	2.3	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0		14.0	32.20	295.70	12
305C	Uzvratna 2½ salta	1	3.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0		16.0	48.00	343.70	12
5134D	Salto i pol naprijed s 2 vijka	1	2.6	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0		20.5	53.30	397.00	12
Total DD: 14.0		Average award: 5.30					Best award: 6.90						

Referee:

Grete Kupler -- Austria

Judges:

1. Thomas Bimis -- Greece
 2. Andrei Beketov -- Russia
 3. Paul Pachernegg -- Austria
 4. Florin Avasiloaie -- Romania
 5. Hana Novotna -- Czech Republic
- Reserve. Ale Pikturniene -- Lithuania